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1. Would NASA be willing to consider changing the 8a requirement?
Answer:  The requirements have been carefully reviewed and it has been determined that there are a large number of 8(a) firms capable of fulfilling the requirement.  Therefore, the Programmatic and Institutional Learning Services requirement has been set-aside for 8(a) firms.

2. Is the NASA GSFC’s Programmatic and Institutional Learning Services contract a new requirement or does an incumbent exists?  If there is someone performing/performed this requirement could you please provide any of the following information? 
Name of the Contractor: 
Contract Number: 
Award/Expiration Date: 
Contract Value:

Answer:  Programmatic and Institutional Learning Services are currently being provided by Harris IT Services Corporation (Contract Number:  NNG09AZ18P); the effective ordering period is 12 months from 02/01/2009 – 01/31/2010 with a maximum ordering value of $5 Million.


